

Name of Road + part Lalapuri Gihosa pur
Khas p. 105x Patu to
Changan Taluk

(C.F.N.)

Schedule Form No. 134

MOND-655

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Madhura

DIVISION

amit

SUB-DIVISION

655

Measurement Book

Rohan Rai Incharge

3rd Year Maintenance Bill

73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Normal work - Maintenance Road from Pakari					
					Lalpur Chhaspur khas pmsy
					Path to Sharan, telg tok
Agency:-	Rohan Raj Infra Project Pvt.Ltd				
Agreement No -	01/MMWSX/SBP/2020-21				
Date of completion -	26.05.2020				
Date of Actual Completion -	16.04.2021				
Due Date:-	17.04.23 to 16.04.2024				
Date of entry -	08.04.2024				
1. Restoration at Rain cuts with soil					
→ do - do - all complete job.					
	16x	2.90x	1.10x	0.300:	15.31 m ³
	15x	3.10x	1.00x	0.300:	13.95 m ³
	14x	3.50x	0.90x	0.300:	13.23 m ³
	18x	2.80x	1.20x	0.300:	18.14 m ³
	5x	2.10x	1.00x	0.300:	3.15 m ³
					63.78 m ³
2. Making up at Berms/shoulder					
→ do - do - all complete job					
	18x	5.50x	0.95	=	94.05 m ²
	16x	5.00x	1.05	=	84.00 m ²
	14x	4.80x	1.15	=	77.28 m ²
	12x	4.50x	0.90	=	48.60 m ²
					303.93 m ²
				C/mft -	303.75 m ²
3. Maintenance of C/D work (H.P cutvert)					
→ do - do - all complete job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
3rd Year Maintenance					
1/1 Restoration of Ker's cut with 100%					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-73, 63.78 m ² @ 380.58/m ² =					24273.00
2/2 Making up of Berms/shoulder.					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-73, 303.25 m ² @ 58.32/m ² =					17730.00
3/3 Repair at pot with 75 mm thick B.m					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-75, 4.745 m ³ @ 19898.23/m ³ =					94417.00
4/4 Patch repair over pot with p.m.c					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-75, 63.26 m ² @ 679.93/m ² =					43012.00
5/5 Patch repair over B.T surface—					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-75, 63.28 m ² @ 610.73/m ² =					38647.00
6/6 Maintenance of C/D work (H.P. cut out)					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-73, 02 No @ 1117.00 each =					2234.00
7/7 Maintenance of Road Signel—					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-74, 0.330 km @ 1074.51/km =					355.00
Continuation					2,20,668.00

